2025 Ninja IX-6R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame

©0——92066

‘ F2120
©—921548
©)——922004
92210

92210B

92049A
922005*©O

27012 9154

92154A
e—92161

32160B
92154A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 Ninja ZX-6R
PARTS LIST
Frame

ITEM NAME

HOOK,30X30X3.2 (Ref # 27012)
FRAME-COMP,RR,FR,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 32160)
FRAME-COMP,MAIN,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 32160A)
FRAME-COMP,RR,RR (Ref # 32160B)
BEARING-BALL,SFO7A17PX1V1 (Ref # 92045)
SEAL-OIL,DS35X55X4 (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,43X55.5X8.6 (Ref # 92049A)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

BOLT,SOCKET,10X25 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X23 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,26MM (Ref # 92154B)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

WASHER (Ref # 92200)

WASHER,27X42X2.3 (Ref # 92200A)
WASHER,36X47X0.6 (Ref # 92200B)
NUT,STEERING STEM 35MM (Ref # 92210)
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210A)

NUT,35MM (Ref # 92210B)

PART NUMBER

27012-0741

32160-0399-18R
32160-0982-18R

32160-1992

92045-1384
92049-0022
92049-0742
92066-0071
92154-1900

92154-1901

92154-7059

92161-0056
92200-0036
92200-0081
92200-0862
92210-0062
92210-0099
92210-0823

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

O G I N S N N T S~ R\ (U W G By NG YO U W S N N B N



