

2025 Ninja ZX-6R

PARTS LIST

Frame

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOOK,30X30X3.2 (Ref # 27012)	27012-0741	4
FRAME-COMP,RR,FR,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 32160)	32160-0399-18R	1
FRAME-COMP,MAIN,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 32160A)	32160-0982-18R	1
FRAME-COMP,RR,RR (Ref # 32160B)	32160-1992	1
BEARING-BALL,SF07A17PX1V1 (Ref # 92045)	92045-1384	2
SEAL-OIL,DS35X55X4 (Ref # 92049)	92049-0022	1
SEAL-OIL,43X55.5X8.6 (Ref # 92049A)	92049-0742	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-0071	1
BOLT,SOCKET,10X25 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1900	4
BOLT,SOCKET,8X23 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1901	4
BOLT,26MM (Ref # 92154B)	92154-7059	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0056	2
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-0036	1
WASHER,27X42X2.3 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-0081	1
WASHER,36X47X0.6 (Ref # 92200B)	92200-0862	1
NUT,STEERING STEM 35MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0062	1
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-0099	2
NUT,35MM (Ref # 92210B)	92210-0823	1